LEDVANCE.COM.AU
TRI COLOUR
MULTI WATTAGE
HIGHBAY
Scan for
more info
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
•	 Three colour temperature and three power setting

Class I
Power Factor: >0.9
Protection:
Overload /
Short Circuit
Operating
Ambient
Temperature:
-30°C to 50°C
Lifetime: 50000 hours
Tri colour multi wattage highbay
3
ORDERING CODES - Tri colour multi wattage highbay
Product name EAN10 Model number
TRITON PERFORMANCE HIGHBAY
LDP HB TRI 60/80/100W VS1 AU LEDV 4099854115622 LDVHB60-100WTRI
100/
80/
60
14000/
11500/
9000
4000/
5000
6500
90
140-
150
280 166 2235
LDP HB TRI 125/150/200W VS1 AU LEDV 4099854115615 LDVHB125-200WTRI
200/
150/
125
28000/
22500/
19000
4000/
5000
6500
90
140-
152
343 166 3135
LDP HB TRI DA 60/80/100W WV VS1 AU
LEDV
4099854115677 LDVHB60-100WTRIDALI
100/
80/
60
14000/
11500/
9000
4000/
5000
6500
90
140-
152
280 166 2235
LDP HB TRI DA 125/150/200W WV VS1 AU
LEDV
4099854115660 LDVHB125-200WTRIDALI
200/
150/
125
28000/
22500/
19000
4000/
5000
6500
90
140-
152
343 166 3135
Product name EAN10 Model number
PC REFLECTOR
LDP HB TRI PC REFLECTOR 100W VS10 LEDV 4099854117978 LDVHBRPC100W 411 411 160
LDP HB TRI PC REFLECTOR 200W VS10 LEDV 4099854117916 LDVHBRPC200W 411 411 160
ALUMINIUM
REFLECTOR
LDP HB TRI ALU REFLECTOR 100W VS10 LEDV 4099854118173 LDVHBRALU100W 413 413 164
LDP HB TRI ALU REFLECTOR 200W VS10 LEDV 4099854118135 LDVHBRALU200W 412 412 164
MICROWAVE SENSOR
(CAN BE SET WITH INTERNAL DIP SWITCH)
LDP HB TRI SENSOR 50X1 LEDV 4099854118197 LDVHBMS
REMOTE
CONTROLLER
LDP HB TRI REMOTE 50X1 LEDV 4099854118234 LDVHBMSR
SURFACE MOUNT
BRACKET
LDP HB TRI BRACKET 100W 20X1 LEDV 4099854118272 LDVHBBKT100W 207 67 150
LDP HB TRI BRACKET 200W 20X1 LEDV 4099854118258 LDBHBBKT200W 256 67 170
TRI
CCT IP65
IK08 50000h